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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008
Pl Stnr Nane Kat Zeit
Bahn1 (14) 6.1 km 160 Hm 25P

1(82) 2(84) 3(85)  4(69) 5(46) 6(33) 7(34) 8(36) 9(35) 10(37) 11(39) 12(31) 13(41) 14(45)
15(71) 16(40) 17(43) 18(44) 19(46) 20(86) 21(87) 22(88) 23(90) 24(70) 25(100) z

1 68 Finkenstaedt, Michael H19 37:36 0:43 1:58 3:14 3:53 5:16 9:57 10: 30 11: 20 14: 20 15: 49 17:08 20: 43 22:53 24: 42
OLV Uslar 0:43 1:15 1:16 0:39 1:23 4: 41 0:33 0: 50 3:00 1:29 1:19 3:35 2:10 1: 49
25:33 26:23 27:18 28:13 30: 15 31:15 33:32 34:19 35: 06 36: 53 37:16 37:36
0:51 0: 50 0:55 0:55 2:02 1:00 2:17 0: 47 0: 47 1:47 0:23 0:20
2 79 Goossens, Dirk H19 38:45 0:59 2:27 3:43 4:20 5:33 10: 17 10: 53 12: 59 15:13 16: 44 18: 11 22:07 24:23 26: 01
Borasca 0:59 1:28 1:16 0:37 1:13 4: 44 0: 36 2:06 2:14 1:31 1:27 3:56 2:16 1:38
27:01 27:48 28: 40 29: 46 31:41 32:38 34: 14 35:24 36: 06 38: 03 38: 25 38: 45
1: 00 0: 47 0:52 1: 06 1:55 0:57 1:36 1:10 0: 42 1:57 0:22 0: 20
3 4 Schroder, Tim H19 50:06 0: 49 2:27 3:43 4: 36 6:17 12:31 13:22 14: 36 18: 14 20: 34 22:59 27:54 30: 24 32:50
USC Leipzig 0: 49 1:38 1:16 0:53 1:41 6: 14 0:51 1:14 3:38 2:20 2:25 4:55 2:30 2:26
34:18 35: 10 36: 31 37:49 40: 36 41: 49 43: 52 45: 15 46: 36 49:12 49: 41 50: 06
1:28 0: 52 1:21 1:18 2: 47 1:13 2:03 1:23 1:21 2:36 0:29 0:25
4 47 Timmermann, Torben H19 50:37 0:53 2: 46 4:28 5:10 6: 48 12: 44 13: 27 14: 35 18: 54 20: 58 23: 09 28:21 30: 33 33: 09
Lubecker Turnerschaft 0:53 1: 53 1: 42 0:42 1:38 5:56 0:43 1: 08 4:19 2:04 2:11 5:12 2:12 2:36
34: 01 35:01 36:13 37:23 40: 10 41: 28 43: 49 45:18 46: 30 49: 49 50: 15 50: 37
0:52 1:00 1:12 1:10 2:47 1:18 2:21 1:29 1:12 3:19 0:26 0:22
5 33 Andersson, Dirk H35 53:25 1: 09 3:03 5: 05 6:34 8:32 14: 48 15: 40 16: 57 20: 56 23: 02 25:03 30:18 32: 56 35:28
TSV Malente 1: 09 1:54 2:02 1:29 1:58 6:16 0:52 1:17 3:59 2: 06 2:01 5:15 2:38 2:32
36: 48 37:42 39:18 40:44  43:33  44:57 47:10  48:45 50: 00 52:34 52: 59 53:25
1: 20 0: 54 1:36 1: 26 2:49 1: 24 2:13 1:35 1:15 2:34 0:25 0: 26
6 20 Fjeldstad, Bjgrn H35 1:04:50 1: 57 4:18 5:56 6: 55 8:59 16: 05 16: 58 18:15 21:52 24:58 27:23 33:17 35:45 38: 30
Kristiansand OK 1:57 2:21 1:38 0:59 2:04 7:06 0:53 1:17 3:37 3. 06 2:25 5:54 2:28 2:45
39: 52 40: 50 51: 10 52:28 55: 09 56: 36 59: 01 59:52 1:01:15 1:03:49 1:04:22 1:04:50
1:22 0: 58 10: 20 1:18 2:41 1:27 2:25 0: 51 1:23 2:34 0:33 0:28
7 1 Reick, Ralph H35 1:07:05 1:14 3:37 6: 06 7:03 9:11 16: 46 17: 37 19: 02 22: 30 24: 41 29:13 36: 44 39: 40 42:51
Atletico Buidelsdorf 1:14 2:23 2:29 0:57 2:08 7:35 0:51 1:25 3:28 2:11 4:32 7:31 2:56 3:11
44:13  45:31  47:09 50: 01 52:49 54:19 56: 59 57:54  59:06 1:05:58 1:06:42 1:07:05
1:22 1:18 1:38 2:52 2:48 1:30 2:40 0:55 1:12 6:52 0: 44 0:23
8 55 Maaf3, Uwe H35 1:08:20 1:22 3:39 5:57 6: 52 9: 49 16: 27 17: 16 18:30 22:04 25:01 27:52 38: 27 44: 05 47: 04
TSV Nusse 1:22 2:17 2:18 0:55 2:57 6:38 0: 49 1:14 3:34 2:57 2:51 10:35 5:38 2:59
48:28  49:14 51:41 53:01 55:45 57:11 59:47 1:00:51 1:02:31 1:06:58 1:07:36 1:08: 20
1: 24 0: 46 2:27 1: 20 2:44 1:26 2: 36 1:04 1: 40 4: 27 0: 38 0: 44
9 70 Walter, Moritz H19 1:18:47 0: 47 4:10 8:13 10: 24 14: 02 22:10 23: 40 26: 04 32:38 35:20  40:07 47:12 50:51  56:03
TSV Malente 0: 47 3:23 4:03 2:11 3:38 8:08 1:30 2:24 6:34 2:42 4: 47 7:05 3:39 5:12
57:18 58:40 1:01:18 1:02:59 1:05:51 1:07:34 1:10:32 1:12:40 1:14:01 1:17:56 1:18:20 1:18:47
1:15 1:22 2:38 1:41 2:52 1:43 2:58 2:08 121 3:55 0:24 0:27
10 32 Schroder, Malte H19 1:19:10 1:21 4:09 6: 07 7:39 10: 11 19: 03 20: 22 22:12 27:29 30: 30 33:58 43:10 3:59:51 51:10
TSV Malente 1:21 2:48 1:58 1:32 2:32 8:52 1:19 1:50 5:17 3:01 3:28 9:12 3:16:41
53:08 54: 36 58:38 1:01:08 1:04:41 1:06:46 1:11:07 1:12:25 1:14:07 1: 1:19:10
1:58 1:28 4:02 2:30 3:33 2:05 4:21 1:18 1:42 0:29
11 69 Mukarker, Sulaiman H19 1:19:41 1: 46 5:09 9:11 11:16 15: 01 23:08 24: 40 27:02 33:40 48: 10 51: 50 57: 01
Malente 1:46 3:23 4:02 2:05 3:45 8:07 1:32 2:22 6:38 7:04 3:40 5:11
58: 15 59:32 1:02:10 1:04:00 1:06:47 1:08:33 1:11:30 1:13:40 1:14:59 1. 1:19:41
1:14 1:17 2:38 1: 50 2: 47 1: 46 2:57 2:10 1:19 0:25
12 31 Steinbock, Stephan H19 1:21:31 1: 40 4:23 6: 46 7:42 10: 24 26:18 27:15 29: 00 33:15 47:13 50: 33 54: 38
TSV Malente 1:40 2:43 2:23 0:56 2:42 15:54 0:57 1:45 4:15 7:34 3:20 4:05
56: 20 57:54 1:00:41 1:02:35 1:06:43 1:08:37 1:11:56 1:13:39 1:15:06 1: 1:21:31
1:42 1:34 2:47 1:54 4:08 1:54 3:19 1:43 1:27 0:29
13 65 Roessler, Florian H35 1:25:45 3:16 6: 49 9: 37 10: 44 13: 05 21:50 22: 47 25: 49 32:51 47: 56 52:54 56: 54
Lubeck 3:16 3:33 2:48 1: 07 2:21 8:45 0: 57 3:02 7:02 7:25 4:58 4: 00
58: 30 59:47 1:03:01 1:06:45 1:10:21 1:12:45 1:16:03 1:18:21 1:20:00 1. 1:25:45
1:36 1:17 3:14 3:44 3:36 2:24 3:18 2:18 1:39 0:43
66 Frieling, Bjorn H19 Fehlst 0:55 2:32 5:56 7:15 9:10 14:10 14:51 16: 03 22:42 24:57 26: 52 35:14 37:12 40: 07
RCEH Celle 0:55 1:37 3:24 1:19 1:55 5:00 0:41 1:12 6:39 2:15 1:55 8:22 1:58 2:55
----- 41: 23 42:55 44: 35 46: 55 48: 02 50: 03 52: 46 53: 52 56: 24 56:42 57: 02
1:16 1:32 1: 40 2:20 1:07 2:01 2:43 1: 06 2:32 0:18 0: 20
Bahn 2 (22) 4.6 km 100 Hm 20 P
1(82)  2(46)  3(40)  4(71) 5(31)  6(41) 7(72) 8(33) 9(34) 10(36) 11(35) 12(45) 13(46) 14(85)
15(87) 16(88) 17(90) 18(69) 19(70) 20(100) z
1 19 Ulvestad, Mariann D19 32:55 1:10 2:11 3:54 4:43 5:09 6: 59 10: 44 13: 27 14: 14 15:18 18:15 21:11 22:27 25:13
Baekkelaget 1:10 1:01 1:43 0: 49 0: 26 1: 50 3:45 2:43 0: 47 1:04 2:57 2:56 1:16 2: 46
26: 54 27: 50 28:58 31:15 32: 02 32:33 32:55
1:41 0: 56 1:08 2:17 0: 47 0:31 0: 22
2 18 Willadssen, Bjgrn H45 34:59 1: 00 2: 06 4:01 4: 46 5:12 7:22 11: 47 14: 30 15: 16 16: 20 19: 19 22:31 23: 54 26:18
Heming/Njard 1: 00 1: 06 1: 55 0: 45 0: 26 2:10 4:25 2:43 0: 46 1: 04 2:59 3:12 1:23 2:24
28:54 29:41 30: 52 32:35 34:10 34:37 34: 59
2:36 0: 47 1:11 1:43 1:35 0:27 0:22
3 35 Seifert, Oliver H45 36:00 1: 04 2: 07 4: 09 4:55 5:30 7:42 12: 08 14: 22 15:18 16: 34 20: 04 23:22 24:55 28:11
TSV Malente 1: 04 1:03 2:02 0: 46 0: 35 2:12 4:26 2:14 0:56 1:16 3:30 3:18 1:33 3:16
29:51 31: 06 32: 25 34:13 35: 09 35: 37 36: 00
1: 40 1:15 1:19 1:48 0: 56 0:28 0:23
4 40 Andersson, Hajo H55 43:08 1: 24 2:43 5:20 6: 14 6: 47 9: 20 14: 38 17: 22 19: 52 21:12 25:04 28:58 30:48 34:31
TSV Malente 1:24 1:19 2:37 0:54 0:33 2:33 5:18 2:44 2:30 1:20 3:52 3:54 1:50 3:43
36: 02 37:42 39: 00 41: 08 42: 05 42: 41 43: 08
1:31 1:40 1:18 2:08 0: 57 0: 36 0: 27
5 57 Nolte, Silvia D35 44:10 1:18 2:35 4:51 5:43 6:20 9:14 15: 29 18: 06 18:56 20: 41 24:25 28: 02 29:41 36: 00
TSV Nusse 1:18 1:17 2:16 0:52 0: 37 2:54 6: 15 2:37 0:50 1:45 3:44 3:37 1:39 6:19
37:38 38: 55 40: 16 42: 14 43:16 43: 48 44: 10 34: 47
1:38 1:17 1:21 1:58 1: 02 0:32 0:22 *69
6 34 Hofer, Jorg H45 47:33 1:21 2:54 5: 46 6: 47 7:25 10: 34 16:18 20: 15 21:16 22:55 27:28 31: 44 33:31 37:07
TSV Malente 1:21 1:33 2:52 1:01 0: 38 3:09 5:44 3:57 1:01 1:39 4:33 4:16 1:47 3:36
38: 59 40: 32 42:12 45: 17 46: 25 47: 00 47:33
1:52 1:33 1: 40 3:05 1:08 0:35 0:33
7 72 Dannowski, Anke D19 47:37 1:12 2:23 4: 57 5:58 6: 35 9:17 13:54 16: 41 17: 41 19:15 24:11 28:24 30: 11 33:34
Preetzer TSV 1:12 111 2:34 1:01 0:37 2:42 4:37 2:47 1:00 1:34 4:56 4:13 1:47 3:23
34:59 41: 29 42: 56 45: 21 46:18 47:11 47: 37
1: 25 6: 30 1:27 2:25 0: 57 0:53 0: 26
8 27 Suhr, Anke D35 48:42 1:21 2:50 5:35 6: 47 7:39 10: 39 16: 21 19: 31 20: 36 22: 41 27:13 31:16 33:11 36: 50
TSV Malente 1:21 1:29 2:45 1:12 0: 52 3:00 5:42 3:10 1: 05 2:05 4:32 4: 03 1:55 3:39
39: 08 40: 43 43: 33 46: 15 47:32 48: 14 48: 42
2:18 1:35 2:50 2:42 1:17 0:42 0:28
9 21 Becker, Ralph H45 48:56 1: 09 2:24 5:13 6:43 7:22 10: 22 16: 09 19: 22 20: 25 22:22 27:23 31:21 33:10 36: 36
SC Klecken 1: 09 1:15 2:49 1: 30 0:39 3:00 5:47 3:13 1: 03 1:57 5:01 3:58 1:49 3:26
38: 30 42:30 43: 55 46: 39 47:54 48: 33 48: 56
1: 54 4:00 1:25 2: 44 1:15 0:39 0:23
10 78 Verbraken, Linda D35 49:40 2:13 3:34 6: 02 7:02 7: 40 10: 35 18: 31 21: 22 22:19 23: 43 27:52 32:01 33: 48 40: 57
Borasca 2:13 1:21 2:28 1:00 0:38 2:55 7:56 2:51 0:57 1:24 4:09 4:09 1:47 7:09
42: 35 43:52 45: 16 47: 39 48: 36 49: 10 49: 40
1:38 1:17 1: 24 2:23 0:57 0:34 0:30
11 77 Stelzer, Kerstin D35 52:14 1:33 3:02 5:51 6: 57 7:.47 13: 37 19: 10 22:53 23:56 25:29 30: 48 35:03 37: 07 40: 54
Hamburg-Bergedorf 1:33 1:29 2:49 1: 06 0: 50 5: 50 5:33 3:43 1:03 1:33 5:19 4:15 2: 04 3: 47
42: 47 45:09 46: 57 49: 37 51: 05 51:41 52:14
1:53 2:22 1: 48 2:40 1:28 0: 36 0:33
12 39 Andersson, Uwe H55 52:32 1:17 3:30 8:28 9: 49 10: 29 13:11 18: 48 21: 59 23:18 25:07 29:01 33:48 35:48 40: 19
TSV Malente 1:17 2:13 4:58 121 0: 40 2:42 5:37 3:11 1:19 1:49 3:54 4: 47 2:00 4:31
42:12 45: 05 46: 29 49: 53 51:32 52: 04 52:32
1:53 2:53 1:24 3:24 1:39 0:32 0: 28
13 36 Buhmann, Horst H55 54:39 1: 30 3:12 6: 47 8: 09 9: 08 13: 08 20: 23 24: 23 25: 54 27:55 33: 04 38: 07 40: 35 44:51
TSV Malente 1:30 1:42 3:35 1:22 0:59 4:00 7:15 4: 00 1:31 2:01 5:09 5:03 2:28 4:16
46: 48 48: 04 49: 36 52:14 53: 29 54: 09 54:39
1:57 1:16 1:32 2:38 1:15 0:40 0:30
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Bahn 3a (16)

1 29
2 99

3 2
4 59
5 67
6 41
7 51
8 46
9 52
10 63
11 30
12 53
13 64
14 45
15 54
58

Bahn 4 (6)

1 50
2 25
3 23
4 24
4 73
4 74

Claes, Johan
Borasca

Radisch, Jonas
Preetzer TSV

Dittmers, Matthias
TSV Malente

Holm, Heike
Bad Bramstedt

Schroder, Reinhard
TSV Malente

Radisch, Thomas
Preetzer TSV

Hansen, Bjorn
Lubecker Turnerschaft

Steinbock, Sarah
TSV Malente

Stockinger, Jorg
SVHU

Leibrandt, Claudia
TSV Malente

von Kuhnhardt, Gert
GC Waldshagen

Baerts, Anita
Borasca

Hoffmann, Christine
TSV Nusse

Liebegut, Karl-Heinz
RCEH Celle

Dihring, Uwe
TSV Malente

Mevius, Horst
Lubecker Turnerschaft

Stelzer, Eberhard
TuRa Harksheide

Heyder, Horst
Lubecker Turnerschaft

Taurit, Rudolf
Pheonix Libeck

Schréder, Irmtraud
TSV Malente

Mevius, Edeltraut
Lubecker Turnerschaft

Taurit, Aloisia
Pheonix Libeck

Stelzer, Irmtraut
TuRa Harksheide

Heyder, Lenchen
Lubecker Turnerschaft

Nolte, Ingelore
TSV Nusse

Hansen, Séren
Lubecker Turnerschaft
Seifert, Madita
TSV Malente
Dittmers, Leif Leo
SVG Ponitz
Knoop, Justus
Breitenfelder SV
Husmann, Mina
Breitenfelder SV
Husmann, Bjarne
Breitenfelder SV
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49: 03
5:50

43: 41
1:46

41:55
2:43

43:27
2:40

43:55
2:38

4:58

45: 02
3:34

36: 00
0: 00

50: 43
3:42

3:48

58: 07
3:33

03:58
4: 36

18: 47
10: 25

17:41
4:06

25:16
4:19



Bahn5 (3)

1 11
2 61
3 12
Bahn 3b (2)
1 56
2 6

Stamer, Konrad
Preetzer TSV
Nolte, Svenja-Malin
TSV Nusse

Koch, Jan-Hendrik
Preetzer TSV

MaaR, Jakob
TSV Nusse

Koch, Christoph
Preetzer TSV

2.4km 30Hm 11P

1(79)
DH10 24:29 00
00
59
59
53
53

DH10 28:32

DH10 33:31

NN WWNN

3.5km 80HmM 14P

1(32)
z

H14 33:45 52
52
45
33
39
39
29
29

w

H14 55:29

a
OUNNOWNN

2(46)

3:54
1:54
28
29
05
12

wong

2(46)

4:02
1:10

1:03

3(73)

6:27
2:33
04
36
03
58

Nono

4(74)

8:39
2:12
11: 53
2:49
12:18
3:15

4(71)

5(45)

1:24

6(75)

12:15
1:40
15:54
2:06
17:23
2:22

6(41)

12:13
2:46

15: 00
6:16

7(76)

13:37
1:22
17: 36
1:42
21: 40
4:17

7(35)

14:53
2:40

18: 40
3:40

8(77)

18:37
5: 00
21:23
3:47
24: 40
3:00

8(72)

18:34
3:41

26:11
7:31

9(46)

19:35
0:58
22:42
1:19
26: 54
2:14

9(38)

21:16
2:42

30:19
4:08

10( 78)

21:24
1:49
25:31
2:49
30: 21
3:27

10( 43)

24:29
3:13

34:22
4:03

11(100)

23:36
2:12
27:55
2:24
32:49
2:28

11(46)

27:48
3:19

38: 02
3:40

12( 86)

29:51
2:03

39: 38
1:36

13(70) 14(100)

32:32
2:41

54: 17
14:39

33:12
0: 40

55: 00
0:43



